

Market Notice

29th of April 2024

ALPEX WELCOMES GSA ENERGJI J.S.C.

We are very pleased to announce the membership of GSA ENERGJI j.s.c in ALPEX sh.a., for Kosovo Bidding Zone.

GSA ENERGJI j.s.c. with its headquarters located at Rr. Xheladin Hana, Object 35/15, Pristina 10000, signed the Exchange Membership Agreement and became the newest Member of ALPEX in the Day-Ahead Market.

GSA ENERGJI j.s.c., in their role as trader, was established in 2015 and operates in the electric energy system in accordance with the provisions of local legislation, Electricity Market Rules, bilateral or multilateral agreements and other legal acts in force.

Contact

Bursa Shqiptare e Energjisë Elektrike-ALPEX sh.a – Dega në Kosovë

Adresa: Rr. Ali Pashë Tepelena kati i II-të Nr.1, VIP TOWER, Prishtinë, Kosovë.

Email: info@alpex.al